
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
21 
5 

14 
10 
23 
99 
25 
19 
16 
9 
4 

26 

Name 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Diaraf Keinde 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Georgie Zouein 
Alexander Renner 
Danny Shields 
Harry Hannam (N) 
William Wade (N) 
Fahad  Al Rawahi 
Alisia Khneisser (N) 

Oscar Mc Elroy 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 

Total Tm 
8:18.894 
8:19.068 
8:23.689 
8:23.714 
8:23.861 
8:25.479 
8:26.117 
8:31.810 
8:37.189 
8:40.274 
9:19.614 

8:18.956 

Diff 

0.174 
4.795 
4.820 
4.967 
6.585 
7.223 

12.916 
18.295 
21.380 

1:00.720 

DQ 

Gap 

0.174 
4.621 
0.025 
0.147 
1.618 
0.638 
5.693 
5.379 
3.085 

39.340 

Best Tm 
1:04.377 
1:04.409 
1:04.991 
1:05.044 
1:04.816 
1:05.355 
1:05.427 
1:06.048 
1:07.264 
1:07.891 
1:13.854 

1:04.379 

In Lap 
5 
4 
5 
2 
3 
6 
5 
2 
5 
3 
2 

5 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #26 - Excluded from the result for technical non conformity TR A1.1 

Printed: 07/10/2016 7:18:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.174 

Avg. Speed 

59.921 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.377 

Best Speed 

77.394 

Best Lap by 

21 - Finn Farrell Morton 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 1 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:06:51 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

07/10/2016 11:00 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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